"Jk
Single

550

&

% JF 3= Application Fee

940

EER A G TSR O

Chinese Visa Application Service Centre

1520

310

490

620

MK
Double

710

1100

1680

470

650

780

FELZK
Multiple
(6 months)

860

1250

1830

620

800

930

—FHUEZ K
Multiple
(1 year or above)

1170

1560

2140

930

1110

1240

240

450

900

HOrEAXREEEHAAIHFRAKE (ATH)

List of Countries on Reciprocal Basis of Visa Fees are as below

(# 7 Currency: % #HKD)




RERBEURERERLERE KX

Visa Fees of Countries on Reciprocal Basis

B fr. ik
Currency: HKD
AT IR
~ Number of Entries
EIES
N N _ \ N
Country % Ak TELR FULZR
Sinale Double Multiple Multiple
g (6 months) (Over 1 year)
LI 1250
Angola
B &
o 870 1305 1740 2610
Benin
B9 4
R R 1050 1575 2100 3150
Botswana
R ﬁ 620 930 1240 1860
Bulgaria
i
}E%k. 740 1110 1480 2220
Burundi
-
AR 740 1100 1480 2200
Cameroon
HIR (A7)
Republic Congo 660 990 1320 1980
AR (4)
D.R.Congo 920 1380 1840 2760
3 i F
it i 910 1365 1820 2730
Cote D'lvoire
miE 630 945 1260 1890
Gabon
i
Ghana 780
7 780 1170 1560 2340
Iran
=\ 1
= W s AT 620 930 1240 1860
Kyrgyzstan
KR 970 1455 1940 2910
Lesotho
A .H/J EE‘ 5 740 1110 1480 2220
Liberia




AT IR
e Number of Entries
N \/_, _ \ \/_,
Country e =k FEZKR FUEZRK
Sinale Double Multiple Multiple
g (6 months) (Over 1 year)
B H A
) 680 1020 1360 2040
Macedonia
% = o Hip 860 1290 1720 2580
Madagascar
i—H—
T2 é\féﬁ 990 1485 1980 2970
Mauritania
=R tb.ﬁ 930 1395 1860 2790
Mozambique
é \)2
K Mﬁ‘ 750 1125 1500 2250
Namibia
S|
New Zealand 830 1245 1660 2490
W RE T 4 1A
Saudi Arabia 620 930 1240 1860
5T 860 1290 1720 2580
Uganda
ES
United Kingdom 940
E& (FBFHEHHZFE)
USA (J visa) 1780
= - U] E]
52 E%L 630 945 1260 1890
Uzbekistan
o B 4o
% P9 3 750 1125 1500 2250
Venezuela
P 680 1020 1360 2040
Yemen

> tREFARFEEAE, WEFAGRYE, FEFNEH, 2M4%F(m2 HK$180 =i4F 2 HK$310)H
AL
The fee listed above is the regular visa fee, for express or urgent application, unless otherwise stated,
additional fee (Express HK$180 or Urgent HK$310) will be charged.

> BEFERHREI, FEATIMEFE T OMRY (L E HK$240, /v HK$450 = 4F 2 HK$900).
In addition to the visa fee, service fee of Visa Application Service Center will be charged (Regular
HK$240, Express HK$450 or Urgent HK$900)

> HER = RER + RE#E

Total Application fee = Visa fee + Service fee
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Visa Fees of Countries on Bilateral Agreement

B Vi
Currency: HKD
NFRH
~ Number of Entries
ElE
S L _ ) S
Country % Ak TELR FULZR
Single Double Multiple Multiple
9 (6 months) (Over 1 year)
TR REERE, WA E 180, HFAE 310,
Albania Regular Visa fee waived; Expedited Charge: Express 180, Urgent 310
Y ea
IZ_H&?.\ 1170
Argentina
310 470 620 930
B 28 A : - I
Belarus Z::/;% 16 )%]};X;é7 %Ll&/éééiﬁt%%nﬁn%\%o
For applicant aged under 16, regular visa fee and express charges
waived
& R EME, m2% 180, KA % 310,
Bosnia and Regular Visa fee waived;

Herzegovina

Expedited Charge: Express 180, Urgent 310

]

Brazil 1110
mER
Canada 610
310
A (F. L. M. Q2. S2 5% #F # A& w4 % 180, #4% 310)
Chile (For Visa type F, L, M, Q2 and S2, regular visa fee waived Expedited
Charge: Express 180, Urgent 310)
L& 720
Israel
BRARKX GEERE, LENE
Maldives Regular visa fee waived and express charges waived
BrERWR TEREHRE, M2 %E 180, KA2%E 310,
Micronesia Regular Visa fee waived; Expedited Charge: Express 180, Urgent 310
- REERE, RAME
Pakistan Regular visa fee waived and express charges waived




AT IR
oy Number of Entries
N SJr _ 3 N
Country e =k FEZKR FUEZRK
Sinale Double Multiple Multiple
g (6 months) (Over 1 year)
e
Eeh 470
Panama
RERE 590 780 1170 1760
Romania
ERMED 20
Republic of Serbia
X 1100
Ed » o e 2
B (REEEERI
USA .
(J-Visa excluded )

> LRERAREAE, wHFFAMRY, FEFNERA, S4F (A HK$180 =+ & HK$310)%
.
The fee listed above is the regular visa fee, for express or urgent application, unless otherwise stated,
additional fee (Express HK$180 or Urgent HK$310) will be charged.

> BEFEHRE, WEATNEFE TOORY & (L E HK$240, /v HK$450 =(4F 2 HKS$900).
In addition to the visa fee, service fee of Visa Application Service Center will be charged (Regular
HK$240, Express HK$450 or Urgent HK$900)

> HBER = FEE + REE

Total Application fee = Visa fee + Service fee



